1, 2 and 3 Axis Magnetic Sensors
HMC1051/HMC1052/HMC1053
The Honeywell HMC1051, HMC1052 and HMC1053 are
magnetoresistive sensors designed for low field magnetic sensing.
Various packaging options have been created from the basic
HMC1052 sensor chip to create 1, 2 and 3-axis magneto-resistive
sensors for cost effective and small size solutions. The advantage
of the HMC105X family of sensors is in the near-perfectly

HMC1051/HMC1052/HMC1053
12                                                                                                                                                            www.honeywell.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Style
HMC1051Z One Axis Magnetic Sensor – SIP8
HMC1051ZL One Axis Magnetic Sensor – 8-PIN IN-LINE LCC
HMC1052
HMC1052 T/R
Two Axis Magnetic Sensors – MSOP10
2,500 units/reel
HMC1052L
HMC1052L
Two Axis Magnetic Sensors – 16-PIN LCC
3,000 units/reel
HMC1053 Three Axis Magnetic Sensors – 16-PIN LCC
FIND OUT MORE
For more information on Honeywell’s Magnetic Sensors visit us online at www.magneticsensors.com or contact us at
800-323-8295 (763-954-2474 internationally).
The application circuits herein constitute typical usage and interface of Honeywell product. Honeywell does not warranty or assume liability of customer-